
43.84
1113.5

MAX VESA

 2.66
67.7

 

27.87
707.8
MAX
VESA

 34.98
888.6

 

 30.67
779.1

 

.406
10.3

 .406
10.3

 

 16.00
406.4

 

 18.00
457.2

 

 24.00
609.6

 

OPEN AREA FOR POWER/SIGNAL OR
IN-WALL BOXES

LATERAL ADJUSTMENT 
VIA MOUNTING BRACKETS

 45.21
1148.3

 
POST-LEVELING

ADJUSTMENT SCREWS

 .96
24.4

 

.350
8.9

 11.37
288.8

 

(OPTION) BACK PLATE
MAY BE BOLTED SIDE BY SIDE

FOR VIDEO WALL APPLICATION

 5.76
146.4

 

 43.06
1093.6

 

LOCKING SCREWS

LATERAL SHIFT
ADJUSTMENT VIA SLOTS

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 300 LBS
P5080F

LOW PROFILE FLAT MOUNT

PREMIERMOUNTS.COM 1

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: SHEETDIMENSION ARE IN 
INCH AND [MM]  1:8LB. 1300.0

PART  NO.

OF
MAX. WEIGHT CACITY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF GAMBER-JOHNSON AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF GAMBER-JOHNSON.


